
Polk County, TX

Budget Adjustment Register
Adjustment Detail

Packet: GLPKT04430 - K20A19/K20R19

PotkCounty,Tcxai

Adjustment Number Budget Code

K2QA19 General Budget 2019-2020

Summary Description;

Description

K20A19 BUDGET AMENDMENTS

Account Number

August: 8,921.74

August: 10,242.50

010.342.4600

August: -10,242.50

Account Name Adjustment Description

ATTORNEY CONSULTING FEES K20A19 BUDGET AMENDMENTS FROM GEN F

VEHICLE REPAIRS-INSURANCE K20A19.BUDGET AMENDMENTS ELLISON CLAI

INSURANCE CLAIMS K20A19 BUDGET AMENDMENTS ELLISON CLA

Adjustment Number Budget Code Description

K20R19 General Budget 2019-2020 BUDGET REVISIONS

Summary Description:

Account Number

August:

fllO-2475-3150

August:

August:

August:

August:

010.2475^3300

August:

August:

010:2475-4270

August;

August:

August:

August:

010-2560-4270

August:

010-2S6CMS4Q

August;

970.00

6,000.00

I,550.00

II,000.(X3

•970J)0

-6,000.00

-1,550.00

-11,000.00

•5,500.00

5,000.(X)

500.00

-7,000.00

7,000.00

8120/2020 2:15:15 PM

Account Nanie

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPUES

OFFICE SUPPUES

OFFICE SUPPUES

TRIAL SUPPLIES

Adjustment Description
BUDGET REVISIONS

BUDGET REVISIONS

BUDGET REVISIONS

BUDGETREVISIONS

BUDGET REVISIONS

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION BUDGET REVISIONS

SUBSCRIPTIONS

TRAVELTRAINING

MEDICALSERVICES

MEDICAL SUPPUES

PHARMACY

TRAVELTRAINING

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

BUDGETREVISIONS

BUDGET REVISIONS

BUDGET REVISIONS

BUDGETREVISIONS

BUDGETREVISIONS

BUDGET REVISIONS

BUDGETREVISIONS

Adjustment Date

8/2S/2020

Before Adjustment After
45,954.61 8.921.74 54,876.35

26,754:83

-26,754.83

Before

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

7,000.00

11,000.00

2,500.00

18.000.00

230,000.00

10,000.00

60,000.00

25,000.00

55,939.50

10,242.50

-10,242.50

36.W7.33

•36,997.33

Adjustment Date

8/25/2020

Adjustment

970.OT

6,000.00

1,550.00

11,000.00

•970.00

-6,0(X).00

•1,550.00

-ii,(no.oo

-5,500.00

5,000.(»

500.00

-7,000.00

7,000.00

After

15,970.00 -

I

21,0CX}.00 '

16,550.00

26,000.00

6,030.00

5,000.00

950.00

7.000.00

224,500.00

15.000.00

60,500.00

18,000.00

62,939.50

Page 1 of 2



BudgetAdjustment Register

Budget Budget Description Account

General 2019-2020 General Budget 2019-2020

8/20/2020 2:15:15 PM

010-2475-33QQ

01D-2S12-391Q

Q10-2S60-4270

010-2S60-4S00

010-342-4600

Packet: GLPia04430 - K20A19/K20R19

Summary
Account Description Before Adjustment 'After

AHORNEY CONSULTING FEES 45,954.61 8,921.74 54,87635

OFFICE SUPPUES 15,000.00 19,520.00 34,520.00

TRIAL SUPPUES 7,000.00 -970.00 6,030.00

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 11,000.00 -6,000.00 5,000.00

SUBSCRIPTIONS 2,500.00 -1,550.00 950.00

TRAVELTRAINING 18,000.00 -11,000.00 7,000.00

MEDICALSERVICES 230,000.00 -5,500.00 224,500.00

MEDICAL SUPPLIES 10,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00

PHARMACY 60,000.00 500.00 60,500.00

TRAVELTRAINING 25,000.00 -7.000.00 18.000.00

VEHICLE REPAIRS-INSURANCE ClAl 26,754.83 10,242.50 36,997.33

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 55,939.50 7,000.(» 62,939.50

INSURANCE CLAIMS -26.754.83 -10,24230 •36,99733

General 2019-2020 Total: 480,394.11 832L74 489315.85

Grand Total: 480,394.11 8321.74 489,315.85
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ly MEMORANDUM
POLK COUNTY. TEXAS

TO: Stephanie Dale, Assistant County Auditor

FROM: Sydney Murphy /Kari Miller

DATE: August 17, 2020

RE: FY2020 Budget Amendment

SYDNEY MURPHY. COUNTY JUDGE

Transfer funds to ATTORNEY / CONSULTING FEES to cover Schelana Hocklegal fees from DA
suit, approved by Commissioners Court on December 21, 2018.

FUND DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE

010-1401-4000 (Commissioners Court) ATTORNEY / CONSULTING
FEES

8,921.74

TOTAL 8,921.74

Thanks!



Texas Farm Bureau Casualty Insurance Company

Date:

08/03/2020

Claim Number:

792740

Payee Name and Address:

Amount Paid:

$10,242.50

Policy Number:

23232834

POLK COUNTY
602 E CHURCH ST STE108
LIVINGSTON, TX 77351-4231

''l'ihlll'llll'''i"IIiil'i'llTlni'"

Texas Farm Bureau Casualty Insurance Company

Check No.: 7009683

Check No.: 7009683

Date:

08/03/2020

Claim Number:

792740

Payee Name and Address:

Amount Paid:

$10,242.50

Policy Number:

23232834

POLK COUNTY
602 E CHURCH ST STE 108
LIVINGSTON, TX 77351-4231
Ii|liliillllllM.I.|.

010 mz- L| tfloo
in^ 0/ajm

'I'll'!'

FARM
BUREAU
INSURANCE-

Texas Farm Bureau Casualty Insurance Company
P.O Box 2689 maco, Texas 76702-2689

Psymenl For ACV OF DAMAGES

Policy No.: 23232834 Claim No.: 792740

Walls Fargo Bank, NA. PQy Ooly^

PAY TO
THE

ORDER
OF

POLK COUNTY
602 E CHURCH ST STE 108
LIVINGSTON, TX 77351-4231
i.|ii|.,||Ii||||.i.i..|Iii|.|.ll.|.iiiii..niiii||i|,|i]i..||i|i|

56-382

412 7009683
NOrVAUUAf-ltHVNH XtAK

UAIt

08/03/2020

PAY IHIS A.MOUNr

$10,242.50

SOURCE

7-CLAIMS-CHECK

MXM
Texas Fann Biveau Casualty Insurance Company

AuUiortzcd Signature

.THEIfACE OF THIS DQCUMENT COnYaINSA COLORED. gACkGHp^UNDTHEBACKER HAS'AN-ARTIRCIAL WATERMARK ANp-'MrCROPRINfjN&'i'l

ii"700R&a3ii' EO^a em:
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From:

To:

Budget Revision

Date:

Honorable Commissioners Court of Poik County:
Iwould like to request the following expenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

Fund Account Amount• Dept.

OlO-awTS-jno ^10. dd

010- 3T2S-3J59 <^10.00

Department Head



From:

To:

Budget Revision

Date: ^'l'^"30
Honorable Commissioners Court of Polk County:
Iwould like to request the foHowIng expenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

DA
o\o' sms-

33t>t> 4,000.00
o^iCf
•Styjpr.o hA

olo-WS-
31SO

(^>000.00

nt Head



From:

To:

Budget Revision

Date: ^"Q"90
Honorable Commissioners Court of Poik County:
Iwould like to request the following expenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

Fund Deot. Account Amount

O10-W5-
3'?0O 1550.00

SmuoIcS
0ID-(94T5-

SI5D 1550.00

Department Head



From:

To:

Budget Revision

Date:
Honorable Commissioners Court of Polk County:
Iwould like to request the following expenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

Fund Account Amount• Dept.
-rravfil do- ^IS-

4:1-10
\l,DOO.©&

Office
3)1^

olb-P^lS-
31 SO 11, 000.00

: /} /)

// ,/M

Department Head



Budget Revision

Date:_2cXLliD.
Honorable Ccmmlssloners Court of Polk County:
Iwould like to request the followingexpenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

Fund Description Increase Decrease

<V\e(4\cn\ ?e(\i\cps,
(Y\pfl\caV

b\Ci-^BV5-3R<?n ^Vv\rtmpi| ♦sno-co

^IS Cnwer \'r> W\erl:\PQV 5v.t^V>.€S nivnri
"v>VAr<mp\j^ \\v\p. >Vp»\fi.

)epartment Hea

Z]



07/19/2010 18:28 3276898 POLK CO AUD

From;

To:

Budget Revision

Date:.
Honorable Commissioners Court of Polk County:
Iwould like to request the following expenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

010 560 V' ^£'7 7 /100

010 :J560 ^.00..^
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